
Sl. 

No.

Name of the 

Accused 

Name of the 

father of 

Accused 

Age & 

Sex
Address of Accused 

Place at 

which 

Arrested

Date & 

Time of 

Arrest

Cr. No & Sec 

of Law

Police 

Station 

Name of 

Arresting 

Officer, 

Rank & 

Designation

Name of the 

Court at 

which 

accused 

produced

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 Anoop 

Thomas

Thomas 30 

Male

Kaniyattukudiyal 

house, 

karakkamala

Pyood 16-01-

2021 

22:25

38/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

MANANTH

AVADY

Biju Antony 

SI of Police 

Mananthava

dy

BAILED BY 

POLICE

2 Vivek.K.P Prasanth 30 

Male

ullattil House, 

Nellikode, 

Chavayour

Payod 16-01-

2021 

21:35

37/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

MANANTH

AVADY

Biju Antony 

SI of Police 

Mananthava

dy

BAILED BY 

POLICE

3 DHANESH 

M

ANANTHA

N

29 

Male

MUNDAYADAN 

HOUSE, 

KATTERIKUNNU, 

THAVINJLA

THALAPPU

ZHA 

CHUNGAM

16-01-

2021 

20:20

14/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

THALAPU

ZHA

JIMMY PJ SI 

THALAPPU

ZHA PS

BAILED BY 

POLICE

4 VASANTHA

KUMAR

KUNJIRAM

AN

55 

Male

ARATHIL 

KAYODU HOUSE, 

MUZHUPPILANG

ADU, KANNUR

PERIYA 

PEAK

16-01-

2021 

19:20

13/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

THALAPU

ZHA

JIMMY PJ SI 

THALAPPU

ZHA PS

BAILED BY 

POLICE

5 RAJAN CK VELAYUD

HEN

52 

Male

CHERIYAKUNNE

L HO 

THONDERNAD

THONDERN

AD 

AMSSHOM 

KOROME 

KADAYANG

AL

16-01-

2021 

10:30

11/2021 U/s 

118(a) of KP 

Act

THONDER

NADU

AU 

JAYAPRAKA

SH

BAILED BY 

POLICE

6 ARUN P V BHASKARA

N

24 

Male

MANAKOVILAKA

TH HOUSE, 

LAKKIDI P.O, 

VYTHIRI, 

KUNNATHIDAVA

KA VILLAGE

NEAR 

INDIA GATE 

HOTEL, 

VYTHIRI

15-01-

2021 

18:50

19/2021 U/s 

27(b) of 

NDPS Act

VYTHIRI JITHESH KS 

SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

Accused Persons arrested in    Wayanad   district from   10.01.2021to16.01.2021



7 VINEESH C 

C

CHANDRA

SHEKARA

N

21 

Male

CHITTEPURATH 

HOUSE, 

KOLICHAL 16, 

SUGANTHAGIRI 

P O, VYTHIRI

NEAR 

VYTHIRI 

VILLAGE 

RESORT

15-01-

2021 

18:20

18/2021 U/s 

27(b) of 

NDPS Act

VYTHIRI JITHESH KS 

SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

8 Jayaraman Kelu 40 

Male

Mankottil House 

Manjoora

13th Mile 15-01-

2021 

18:50

12/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

PADINJAR

ETHARA

Shameer SI 

of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

9 MATHAI E 

P

PATHROS 51 

Male

ILLIKKAL 

HOUSE, 

ATHIKKOLLY, 

PERIYA

ALAR 

JUNCTION

15-01-

2021 

17:50

11/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

THALAPU

ZHA

JIMMY PJ, 

SI

BAILED BY 

POLICE

10 SAJEEVAN GOPALAKR

ISHNAN

46 

Male

ILATHILASSERY 

(H),AMMANI,PAN

AMARAM

AMMANI 14-01-

2021 

19:20

12/2021 U/s 

27(b) of 

NDPS Act

PANAMAR

AM

Abdul vahab 

C

BAILED BY 

POLICE

11 MUHAMMA

D RASHID 

K

ABDUL 

MAJEED K

20 

Male

KUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE,KOLICHA

L,VYTHIRI,KUNN

ATHIDAVAKA,SU

GANTHAGIRI,WA

YANAD.

KANIYAMB

ETTA 

AMSOM 

THAMARAK

OLLY

14-01-

2021 

13:30

19/2021 U/s 

118(a) of KP 

Act

KAMBALA

KKAD

SI - 

RAMKUMA

R C

BAILED BY 

POLICE

12 MANIKAN

DAN 

ARUMUGA

M

ARUMUGA

M

33 

Male

DOOR NO 51 

HOUSE,KOTHTH

APALAIYAM,EDA

PPADI,CHETTIM

ANKURICHI,SAL

EM,THAMILNAD

U.

KANIYAMB

ETTA 

AMSOM 

KAMBALAK

KAD

14-01-

2021 

12:55

18/2021 U/s 

118(a) of KP 

Act

KAMBALA

KKAD

SI - 

RAMKUMA

R C

BAILED BY 

POLICE

13 BABY 

PAULOSE

PAILI 68 

Male

MADAMPURATH

A HO 

KOLLIKANDAM 

KANHIRANGAD

THONDERN

AD 

MASHAM 

PALERY

14-01-

2021 

12:15

10/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

THONDER

NADU

JAYAPRAKA

SH AU

BAILED BY 

POLICE



14 JUNAIS 

JABBAR

JABBAR 37 

Male

MUSLIYARAKAT

HU HOUSE, 

IRULAM, IRULAM

KARUVALLI

KUNNU

14-01-

2021 

03:30

33/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

Sec 132(1) 

R/W 179, 

185, 188 OF 

MV ACT

SULTHAN

BATHERY

MATHEW K 

T, ASI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

15 RAGHU RAVI 31 

Male

VALACHIRA 

HOUSE, 

MOOLANKAVU, 

NOOLPUZHA 

VILLAGE

KARUVALLI

KUNNU

14-01-

2021 

03:30

33/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

Sec 132(1) 

R/W 179, 

185, 188 OF 

MV ACT

SULTHAN

BATHERY

MATHEW K 

T, ASI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

16 Akshay Pushparaja

n

24 

Male

Thandassery 

House, Kuppadi 

PO, Sulthan 

Batheri, Wayanad

KOTTAKUN

NU

13-01-

2021 

23:40

32/2021 U/s 

341, 323, 

294(b), 506 

R/W 34 IPC

SULTHAN

BATHERY

RAMJITH P 

G, SI S. 

BATHERY

BAILED BY 

POLICE

17 AKHIL 

SHAJI

SHAJI 23 

Male

NAMATTATHIL 

HOUSE, KUPPADI

KOTTAKUN

NU

13-01-

2021 

23:40

32/2021 U/s 

341, 323, 

294(b), 506 

R/W 34 IPC

SULTHAN

BATHERY

RAMJITH P 

G, SI S. 

BATHERY

JFCM I 

Sulthan 

Bathery

18 ASHIQUE MAJEED 21 

Male

PADIYIL HOUSE, 

CHUNDALE 

ESTATE, 

CHUNDALE

Meppadi 14-01-

2021 

10:15

19/2021 U/s 

354A(1)(i), 

376(3) IPC & 

Sec 3(a), 3(b), 

4, 9(l) r/w 10 

POCSO Act

MEPPADI Siraj.V.P, SI BAILED BY 

POLICE

19 Sureshkuma

r

Rajamaniky

am

40 

Male

Malayil(H),Mnaiku

ni,Nethaji 

Nagar,Sulthan 

Bathery

ST MARY'S 

KUPPADI

13-01-

2021 

19:35

28/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

SULTHAN

BATHERY

RAMJITH 

PG, SI

BAILED BY 

POLICE

20 SHIBU VASU 43 

Male

EETTICHOTTIL 

HOUSE, KUPPADI 

P O, KUPPADI 

VILLAGE

ST MARY'S 

KUPPADI

13-01-

2021 

19:35

28/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

SULTHAN

BATHERY

RAMJITH 

PG, SI

BAILED BY 

POLICE



21 Nundalal Prasanth 21 

Male

Parakkal House, 

chettapalam , 

vemom, 

Mananthavady

Mananthava

dy

15-01-

2021 

10:00

30/2021 U/s 

279, 338 IPC

MANANTH

AVADY

Biju Antony 

SI of Police 

Mananthava

dy

BAILED BY 

POLICE

22 CHINNATH

AMPI

SUBRAHM

ANIAN

72 

Male

POOTHAKOLLY, 

MEPPADI

Meppadi 12-01-

2021 

19:55

17/2021 U/s 

118(a) of KP 

Act

MEPPADI Sajeev.P.C, 

SI

BAILED BY 

POLICE

23 SREEKUTT

AN

Kuttan 21 

Male

Paratt House, 

Manthottam, 

Padinjarathara

ANJUKKUN

U AMSHOM 

VILAMBUK

ANDAM

12-01-

2021 

19:10

17/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

KAMBALA

KKAD

SI - 

RAMKUMA

R C

BAILED BY 

POLICE

24 Sinu 

Kuryakose

Kuriyan 31 

Male

Munjanattu 

House,Thelambatt

a,Kuppamudi,Mola

nkave,Sulthanbath

ery

AMBALAVA

YAL

12-01-

2021 

09:30

12/2021 U/s 

27(b) of 

NDPS Act

AMBALAV

AYAL

ANOOP.AP,S

I OF POLICE 

AMBALAVA

YAL

BAILED BY 

POLICE

25 JUSTINE GEORGE 41 

Male

MULAVARIKKAL 

HOUSE,KAVUMA

NDAM 

PO,WAYANAD.

KOTTATHA

RA AMSOM 

MADAKUN

NU

11-01-

2021 

20:38

16/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

KAMBALA

KKAD

SI - 

RAMKUMA

R C

BAILED BY 

POLICE

26 Rasanth Rajagopalan 29 

Male

Parakkunnu 

House,Narikundu 

Post,Thomattuchal 

Amsam,

AMBALAVA

YAL

11-01-

2021 

17:30

11/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

AMBALAV

AYAL

SI 

SHAJAHAN

BAILED BY 

POLICE

27 MUHAMME

D

PAREEDH 52 

Male

MACHIKULAM 

VEEDU, 

AMMAYIPALAM,

MALAKARAVAYA

L AMBALAVAYAL

PULPALLY, 

PERIKALLO

OR KADAV

11-01-

2021 

16:15

11/2021 U/s 

20(b)(II)(A) 

of NDPS Act

PULPALLY INSPECTOR 

SHO

BAILED BY 

POLICE

28 BIJO THOMAS 36 

Male

VENGAMOOTIL 

HOUSE,THOMAT

TUCHAL,VADUV

ANCHAL

AMBALAVA

YAL

10-01-

2021 

20:35

10/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

AMBALAV

AYAL

SUKUMARA

N SI OF 

POLICE 

AMBALAVA

YAL

BAILED BY 

POLICE



29 GIREESH DAMODAR

AN

51 

Male

KALLADAKKAL 

HOUSE,KAMBAL

AKKAD 

PO,WAYANAD.

KRIMKUTT

Y ROAD Jn

10-01-

2021 

19:55

15/2021 U/s 

118(a) of KP 

Act

KAMBALA

KKAD

SI - 

RAMKUMA

R C

BAILED BY 

POLICE

30 ARUN 

MOSES

JHON 

KOMINS

22 

Male

DOOR NO2/452 

KOKKIL 

VILLAGE, 

GOODALLUR, 

NILGIRI

NEAR WIMS 

HOSPITAL

10-01-

2021 

19:05

16/2021 U/s 

27(b) of 

NDPS Act

MEPPADI SIRAJ V P SI BAILED BY 

POLICE

31 ebin sunny Sunny P 30 

Male

Purappazi House, 

Kodanchari, 

Kozhikode

Mananthava

dy

10-01-

2021 

16:50

26/2021 U/s 

118(a) of KP 

Act

MANANTH

AVADY

Roy PC SI Of 

Police 

Mananthava

dy

BAILED BY 

POLICE

32 SHAJI M K CHANDHU 40 

Male

CHITHURAKINA

RULLA 

PRAMBATHU 

HOUSE, 

CHERUVANCHER

Y, KANNAVAM, 

KANNUR,

PERIYA 

AMSOM 

PERIYA 38

10-01-

2021 

17:40

10/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

THALAPU

ZHA

JIMMY PJ SI 

THALAPPU

ZHA PS

BAILED BY 

POLICE

33 ABDHUL 

KAREEM

MUHAMME

D

48 

Male

THARAVATTATH

U HOUSE, 

VARADIMOOLA

Mananthava

dy

10-01-

2021 

16:40

25/2021 U/s 

118(a) of KP 

Act

MANANTH

AVADY

Roy PC SI Of 

Police 

Mananthava

dy

BAILED BY 

POLICE

34 Dileep Raghavan 42 

Male

Edassery Thazham 

Civil Station 

Kozhikkode

Kalpetta 

Janamythri 

Junction

10-01-

2021 

15:35

22/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

KALPETTA ABBAS ALI 

M

BAILED BY 

POLICE

35 NIDHIN VK MOHAN V 

K

27 

Male

VELUTHEDATHU

KARA 

HOUSE,MADAKK

IMALA 

PO,WAYANAD.

ANJUKUNN

U AMSAM 

PERETTAK

UNNU

10-01-

2021 

13:45

14/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

KAMBALA

KKAD

SI ANTONY 

VP

BAILED BY 

POLICE

36 SAJI .K.S SUKUMAR

AN

50 

Male

KAVUNGERI(H),K

OODALMADI,CHE

RUKATOOR(PO)

KOODALMA

DI

10-01-

2021 

13:20

10/2021 U/s 

15 of KG Act

PANAMAR

AM

Abdul vahab 

C

BAILED BY 

POLICE



37 JOSE.M THOMAS 70 

Male

MALIYEKKAL 

(H),CHERUKATO

OR (PO)

KOODALMA

DI

10-01-

2021 

13:22

10/2021 U/s 

15 of KG Act

PANAMAR

AM

Abdul vahab 

C

BAILED BY 

POLICE

38 SHIBI . K.S SUKUMAR

AN

48 

Male

KAVUNGERY 

(H),CHERUKATO

OR (PO)

KOODALMA

DI

10-01-

2021 

13:24

10/2021 U/s 

15 of KG Act

PANAMAR

AM

Abdul vahab 

C

BAILED BY 

POLICE

39 SHAJU . 

P.V

VARGEES 50 

Male

NELLADATH 

(H),CHERUKATO

OR (PO)

KOODALMA

DI

10-01-

2021 

13:26

10/2021 U/s 

15 of KG Act

PANAMAR

AM

Abdul vahab 

C

BAILED BY 

POLICE

40 GERGE . 

P.V

VARGEES 44 

Male

PALLIKUNNEL 

(H),CHERUKATO

OR (PO)

KOODALMA

DI

10-01-

2021 

13:28

10/2021 U/s 

15 of KG Act

PANAMAR

AM

Abdul vahab 

C

BAILED BY 

POLICE

41 JOHN . T.J JOSEPH 51 

Male

THURUTHEL 

(H),CHERUKATO

OR (PO)

KOODALMA

DI

10-01-

2021 

13:30

10/2021 U/s 

15 of KG Act

PANAMAR

AM

Abdul vahab 

C

BAILED BY 

POLICE

42 BALACHA

NDRAN

RAMAPANI

KAR

54 

Male

KAVUNGERY 

(H),CHERUKATO

OR (PO)

KOODALMA

DI

10-01-

2021 

13:32

10/2021 U/s 

15 of KG Act

PANAMAR

AM

Abdul vahab 

C

BAILED BY 

POLICE

43 SUNNY JOSEPH 48 

Male

KOONAMKUNNE

L 

(H),CHERUKATO

OR (PO)

KOODALMA

DI

10-01-

2021 

13:34

10/2021 U/s 

15 of KG Act

PANAMAR

AM

Abdul vahab 

C

BAILED BY 

POLICE

44 HANOOF SAIDALIKK

UTTY

19 

Male

MACHINCHERY 

H 

KURUKATHANI,T

IRUR,MALAPPUR

AM

VYTHIRI 10-01-

2021 

11:10

15/2021 U/s 

27(b) of 

NDPS Act

VYTHIRI JITHESH KS 

SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

45 VAISAKH SATHYAN 24 

Male

CHERUKUDILIL 

H VYLATHUR 

PONMUNDAM,M

ALAPPURAM

VYTHIRI 10-01-

2021 

11:10

15/2021 U/s 

27(b) of 

NDPS Act

VYTHIRI JITHESH KS 

SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

46 RAJESH ABRAHAM 40 

Male

VALLIYIL 

HOUSE, 

BEENACHI, S. 

BATHERY

BEENACHI 10-01-

2021 

01:05

23/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

SULTHAN

BATHERY

MANI K.C, 

SI OF 

POLICE, 

BATHERY 

PS

BAILED BY 

POLICE


