Accused Persons arrested in Wayanad district from 10.01.2021to16.01.2021

Sl. No.	Name of the Accused	Name of the father of Accused	Age & Sex	Address of Accused	Arrested	Date & Time of Arrest	Cr. No & Sec of Law	Station	Name of Arresting Officer, Rank & Designation	Name of the Court at which accused produced
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
1	Anoop	Thomas	30	J J	Pyood	16-01-			Biju Antony	BAILED BY
	Thomas		Male	house, karakkamala		2021 22:25	279 IPC & 185 MV ACT	AVADY	SI of Police Mananthava	POLICE
				катаккатага		22:25	185 MV ACI		dv	
2	Vivek.K.P	Prasanth	30	ullattil House,	Payod	16-01-	37/2021 U/s	MANANTH	Biju Antony	BAILED BY
			Male	Nellikode,		2021	279 IPC &	AVADY	SI of Police	POLICE
				Chavayour		21:35	185 MV ACT		Mananthava dv	
3	DHANESH	ANANTHA	29	MUNDAYADAN	THALAPPU	16-01-		THALAPU	JIMMY PJ SI	
	M	N	Male	/	ZHA	2021	` /	ZHA		POLICE
				KATTERIKUNNU, THAVINJLA		20:20	of Abkari Act		ZHA PS	
4		KUNJIRAM			PERIYA	16-01-		THALAPU	JIMMY PJ SI	
	KUMAR	AN	Male	KAYODU HOUSE,	PEAK	2021	\ <i>\</i>	ZHA		POLICE
				MUZHUPPILANG ADU, KANNUR		19:20	of Abkari Act		ZHA PS	
5	RAJAN CK	VELAYUD	52	CHERIYAKUNNE	THONDERN	16-01-	11/2021 U/s	THONDER	AU	BAILED BY
		HEN	Male	L HO	AD	2021		NADU	JAYAPRAKA	
		11111	1,1010	THONDERNAD	AMSSHOM	10:30	Act	11120	SH	1 02102
					KOROME					
					KADAYANG					
					AL					
6	ARUN P V	BHASKARA		- '	NEAR	15-01-	19/2021 U/s	VYTHIRI	JITHESH KS	
		N	Male	,	INDIA GATE		27(b) of		SIOF	POLICE
				· ·	HOTEL,	18:50	NDPS Act		POLICE	
				′	VYTHIRI					
				KUNNATHIDAVA						
				KA VILLAGE			I			

7	VINEESH C C	SHEKARA N	21 Male	HOUSE, KOLICHAL 16, SUGANTHAGIRI PO. VYTHIRI	NEAR VYTHIRI VILLAGE RESORT	15-01- 2021 18:20	18/2021 U/s 27(b) of NDPS Act	VYTHIRI	JITHESH KS SI OF POLICE	POLICE
8	Jayaraman	Kelu	40 Male	Mankottil House Manjoora	13th Mile	15-01- 2021 18:50	12/2021 U/s 279 IPC & 185 MV ACT	PADINJAR ETHARA	Shameer SI of Police	BAILED BY POLICE
	P	PATHROS	51 Male	ILLIKKAL HOUSE, ATHIKKOLLY, PERIYA	ALAR JUNCTION	15-01- 2021 17:50	279 IPC & 185 MV ACT		SI	BAILED BY POLICE
10	SAJEEVAN	GOPALAKR ISHNAN	46 Male	ILATHILASSERY (H),AMMANI,PAN AMARAM	AMMANI	14-01- 2021 19:20	12/2021 U/s 27(b) of NDPS Act	PANAMAR AM	Abdul vahab C	BAILED BY POLICE
11	MUHAMMA D RASHID K		20 Male	KUNNUMMAL HOUSE,KOLICHA L,VYTHIRI,KUNN ATHIDAVAKA,SU GANTHAGIRI,WA YANAD.	AMSOM THAMARAK	14-01- 2021 13:30		KAMBALA KKAD	SI - RAMKUMA R C	BAILED BY POLICE
	MANIKAN DAN ARUMUGA M	ARUMUGA M	33 Male	HOUSE,KOTHTH APALAIYAM,EDA PPADI,CHETTIM		14-01- 2021 12:55		KAMBALA KKAD	SI - RAMKUMA R C	BAILED BY POLICE
13	BABY PAULOSE	PAILI	68 Male	MADAMPURATH A HO KOLLIKANDAM	THONDERN AD MASHAM PALERY	14-01- 2021 12:15		NADU	JAYAPRAKA SH AU	BAILED BY POLICE

	JUNAIS JABBAR	JABBAR	37 Male	HU HOUSE, IRULAM, IRULAM		2021 03:30	279 IPC & Sec 132(1) R/W 179, 185, 188 OF MV ACT	BATHERY	MATHEW K T, ASI OF POLICE	POLICE
15	RAGHU	RAVI	31 Male	VALACHIRA HOUSE, MOOLANKAVU, NOOLPUZHA VILLAGE	KARUVALLI KUNNU	14-01- 2021 03:30	279 IPC & Sec 132(1) R/W 179, 185, 188 OF MV ACT	SULTHAN BATHERY	MATHEW K T, ASI OF POLICE	POLICE
16	Akshay	Pushparaja n	24 Male	Thandassery House, Kuppadi PO, Sulthan Batheri, Wayanad	KOTTAKUN NU	13-01- 2021 23:40		SULTHAN BATHERY	RAMJITH P G, SI S. BATHERY	BAILED BY POLICE
	AKHIL SHAJI	SHAJI	23 Male	NAMATTATHIL HOUSE, KUPPADI	KOTTAKUN NU	13-01- 2021 23:40	32/2021 U/s 341, 323, 294(b), 506 R/W 34 IPC		RAMJITH P G, SI S. BATHERY	JFCM I Sulthan Bathery
18	ASHIQUE	MAJEED	21 Male	PADIYIL HOUSE, CHUNDALE ESTATE, CHUNDALE	Meppadi	14-01- 2021 10:15		MEPPADI	Siraj.V.P, SI	BAILED BY POLICE
19	Sureshkuma r	Rajamaniky am	40 Male	Malayil(H),Mnaiku ni,Nethaji Nagar,Sulthan Bathery	ST MARY'S KUPPADI	13-01- 2021 19:35		SULTHAN BATHERY	RAMJITH PG, SI	BAILED BY POLICE
20	SHIBU	VASU	43 Male		ST MARY'S KUPPADI	13-01- 2021 19:35	28/2021 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act	SULTHAN BATHERY	RAMJITH PG, SI	BAILED BY POLICE

21	Nundalal	Prasanth	21	Parakkal House,	Mananthava	15-01-	30/2021 U/s	MANANTH	Biju Antony	BAILED BY
		1143411111	Male	chettapalam,	dy	2021	279, 338 IPC			POLICE
			1,10,10	vemom,		10:00	2,0,000110		Mananthava	1 0 2 1 0 2
				Mananthavady		10.00			dv	
22	CHINNATH	SUBRAHM	72	POOTHAKOLLY,	Meppadi	12-01-	17/2021 U/s	MEPPADI	Sajeev.P.C,	BAILED BY
	AMPI	ANIAN	Male	MEPPADI		2021	118(a) of KP		SI	POLICE
						19:55	Act			
23	SREEKUTT	Kuttan	21	Paratt House,	ANJUKKUN	12-01-	17/2021 U/s	KAMBALA	SI -	BAILED BY
	AN		Male	Manthottam,	U AMSHOM	2021	15(c) r/w 63	KKAD	RAMKUMA	POLICE
				Padinjarathara	VILAMBUK	19:10	of Abkari Act		R C	
					ANDAM					
24	Sinu	Kuriyan	31	Munjanattu	AMBALAVA	12-01-	12/2021 U/s	AMBALAV	ANOOP.AP,S	BAILED BY
	Kuryakose		Male	House,Thelambatt	YAL	2021	27(b) of	AYAL	I OF POLICE	POLICE
				a,Kuppamudi,Mola		09:30	NDPS Act		AMBALAVA	
				nkave,Sulthanbath					YAL	
				erv						
25	JUSTINE	GEORGE	41	MULAVARIKKAL	KOTTATHA	11-01-	16/2021 U/s		SI -	BAILED BY
			Male	HOUSE,KAVUMA	RA AMSOM	2021	15(c) r/w 63	KKAD	RAMKUMA	POLICE
				NDAM	MADAKUN	20:38	of Abkari Act		R C	
				PO,WAYANAD.	NU					
26	Rasanth	Rajagopalan	20	Parakkunnu	AMBALAVA	11-01-	11/2021 U/s	AMBALAV	SI	BAILED BY
20	Itasantii	Itajagopaian	Male	House, Narikundu	YAL	2021	279 IPC &	AYAL	SHAJAHAN	POLICE
			Maie	Post, Thomattuchal	IAL	17:30	185 MV ACT	AIAL	SHAJAHAN	IOLICE
				· ·		17.30	100 MIV ACI			
				Amsam,						
27	MUHAMME	PAREEDH	52	MACHIKULAM	PULPALLY,	11-01-	11/2021 U/s	PULPALLY	INSPECTOR	BAILED BY
	D		Male	VEEDU,		2021	20(b)(II)(A)		SHO	POLICE
				AMMAYIPALAM,	OR KADAV	16:15	of NDPS Act			
				MALAKARAVAYA						
				L AMBALAVAYAL						
28	BIJO	THOMAS	36	VENGAMOOTIL	AMBALAVA	10-01-	10/2021 U/s	AMBALAV	SUKUMARA	BAILED BY
			Male	HOUSE,THOMAT	YAL	2021	` '	AYAL	N SI OF	POLICE
				TUCHAL, VADUV		20:35	of Abkari Act		POLICE	
				ANCHAL					AMBALAVA	
									YAL	

29	GIREESH	DAMODAR AN	51 Male	KALLADAKKAL HOUSE,KAMBAL AKKAD PO,WAYANAD.	KRIMKUTT Y ROAD Jn	10-01- 2021 19:55		KAMBALA KKAD	SI - RAMKUMA R C	BAILED BY POLICE
	ARUN MOSES	JHON KOMINS	22 Male	DOOR NO2/452 KOKKIL VILLAGE, GOODALLUR, NILGIRI	NEAR WIMS HOSPITAL	10-01- 2021 19:05	16/2021 U/s 27(b) of NDPS Act	MEPPADI	SIRAJ V P SI	BAILED BY POLICE
31	ebin sunny	Sunny P	30 Male		Mananthava dy	10-01- 2021 16:50	26/2021 U/s 118(a) of KP Act	MANANTH AVADY	Roy PC SI Of Police Mananthava dv	BAILED BY POLICE
32	SHAJI M K	CHANDHU	40 Male	CHITHURAKINA RULLA PRAMBATHU HOUSE, CHERUVANCHER Y, KANNAVAM, KANNUR,	PERIYA AMSOM PERIYA 38	10-01- 2021 17:40	10/2021 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act	THALAPU ZHA	JIMMY PJ SI THALAPPU ZHA PS	BAILED BY POLICE
33		MUHAMME D	48 Male	THARAVATTATH U HOUSE, VARADIMOOLA	Mananthava dy	10-01- 2021 16:40		MANANTH AVADY	Roy PC SI Of Police Mananthava dy	BAILED BY POLICE
34	Dileep	Raghavan	42 Male	Edassery Thazham Civil Station Kozhikkode	Kalpetta Janamythri Junction	10-01- 2021 15:35	22/2021 U/s 279 IPC & 185 MV ACT	KALPETTA		BAILED BY POLICE
35	NIDHIN VK	MOHAN V K	27 Male	VELUTHEDATHU KARA HOUSE,MADAKK IMALA PO.WAYANAD.	U AMSAM	10-01- 2021 13:45		KAMBALA KKAD	SI ANTONY VP	BAILED BY POLICE
36	SAJI .K.S	SUKUMAR AN	50 Male	KAVUNGERI(H),K OODALMADI,CHE RUKATOOR(PO)		10-01- 2021 13:20	10/2021 U/s 15 of KG Act		Abdul vahab C	BAILED BY POLICE

37	JOSE.M	THOMAS	70	MALIYEKKAL	KOODALMA	10-01-	10/2021 U/s	PANAMAR	Abdul vahab	BAILED BY
0.	0022		Male		DI	2021		AM	C	POLICE
			Titale	OR (PO)		13:22				
38	SHIBI . K.S	SUKUMAR	48	KAVUNGERY	KOODALMA	10-01-	10/2021 U/s	PANAMAR	Abdul vahab	BAILED BY
		AN	Male	(H),CHERUKATO	DI	2021	15 of KG Act	AM	С	POLICE
				OR (PO)		13:24				
39	SHAJU .	VARGEES	50	NELLADATH	KOODALMA	10-01-	10/2021 U/s	PANAMAR	Abdul vahab	BAILED BY
	P.V		Male	(H),CHERUKATO	DI	2021	15 of KG Act	AM	\mathbf{C}	POLICE
				OR (PO)		13:26				
40	GERGE .	VARGEES	44	PALLIKUNNEL	KOODALMA	10-01-	10/2021 U/s	PANAMAR	Abdul vahab	BAILED BY
	P.V		Male	(H),CHERUKATO	DI	2021	15 of KG Act	AM	\mathbf{C}	POLICE
				OR (PO)		13:28				
41	JOHN . T.J	JOSEPH	51	THURUTHEL	KOODALMA	10-01-	10/2021 U/s	PANAMAR	Abdul vahab	BAILED BY
			Male	(H),CHERUKATO	DI	2021	15 of KG Act	AM	С	POLICE
				OR (PO)		13:30				
42	BALACHA	RAMAPANI	54	KAVUNGERY	KOODALMA	10-01-	10/2021 U/s	PANAMAR	Abdul vahab	BAILED BY
	NDRAN	KAR	Male	(H),CHERUKATO	DI	2021	15 of KG Act	AM	C	POLICE
				OR (PO)		13:32				
43	SUNNY	JOSEPH	48	KOONAMKUNNE			10/2021 U/s	PANAMAR	Abdul vahab	BAILED BY
			Male	L	DI	2021	15 of KG Act	AM	\mathbf{C}	POLICE
				(H),CHERUKATO		13:34				
				OR (PO)						
44	HANOOF	SAIDALIKK		MACHINCHERY	VYTHIRI	10-01-	15/2021 U/s	VYTHIRI	JITHESH KS	
		UTTY	Male	Н		2021	27(b) of		SI OF	POLICE
				KURUKATHANI,T		11:10	NDPS Act		POLICE	
				IRUR,MALAPPUR						
				AM						
45	VAISAKH	SATHYAN	24	CHERUKUDILIL	VYTHIRI	10-01-	15/2021 U/s	VYTHIRI	JITHESH KS	
			Male	H VYLATHUR		2021	27(b) of		SI OF	POLICE
				PONMUNDAM,M		11:10	NDPS Act		POLICE	
				ALAPPURAM						
46	RAJESH	ABRAHAM	40	VALLIYIL	BEENACHI	10-01-		SULTHAN	MANI K.C,	BAILED BY
			Male	HOUSE,		2021		BATHERY	SI OF	POLICE
				BEENACHI, S.		01:05	185 MV ACT		POLICE,	
				BATHERY					BATHERY	
							1		PS	